

Legislation Details

File #:	051	193	Version:	0							
Туре:	Арр	Appointment			Status:	Confirmed					
File created:	12/1	3/2005			In control:	COMMUNITY & ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE					
On agenda:					Final action:	2/7/2006					
Effective date:											
Title:	Appointment of Jeffrey Peelen to the Milwaukee Symphony Orchestra Board by the Mayor.										
Sponsors:	THE CHAIR										
Indexes: APPOINTMENTS, SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA BOARD											
Attachments:	1. A	1. Appt. Letter.pdf, 2. Biography									
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	ion Resul	t Tally				
12/13/2005	0	СОММО	N COUNCI	L	AS	SIGNED TO					

	-				
1/3/2006	0	COMMUNITY & ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
1/10/2006	0	COMMUNITY & ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	5:0
1/24/2006	0	COMMUNITY & ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
1/24/2006	0	COMMUNITY & ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
1/31/2006	0	COMMUNITY & ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE	RECOMMENDED FOR CONFIRMATION	Pass	5:0
2/7/2006	0	COMMON COUNCIL	CONFIRMED	Pass	14:0